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Total Number of Voters : 95,857 of 259,405 = 36.95%

06/03/2016 03:33 PM

Precincts Reporting 252 of 252 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

President of the United States, Vote For 1

 0  24,319 24,3190.00% 48.48% 48.48%Hillary Clinton

 0  25,652 25,6520.00% 51.14% 51.14%Bernie Sanders

 0  188 1880.00% 0.37% 0.37%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  50,159  50,15952.33% 52.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 26

 45,670  45,670

 260.03%

47.64%

0.03%

47.64%

President of the United States, Vote For 1

 0  1,576 1,5760.00% 3.46% 3.46%Ben Carson

 0  4,677 4,6770.00% 10.26% 10.26%Ted Cruz

 0  4,286 4,2860.00% 9.40% 9.40%John R. Kasich

 0  34,058 34,0580.00% 74.73% 74.73%Donald J. Trump

 0  975 9750.00% 2.14% 2.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  45,572  45,57247.54% 47.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%
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 50,261  50,261

 240.03%

52.43%

0.03%

52.43%


